TH 25 FESHBEE

WEIRGE : FREIFEMIEBEANACE 30t O—R#ES:13-A-222
(BfL: M)
URADER>
EH 58 RE EES
1. BiRk&E 800,000 800,000
2. FEEFA 0 0
=X 800,000 800,000
<EHDER
ZH FE RE MER- 5
M+ (56P) EbLLDTHAURUTLA
mhEBIE 150,000 2227417k
1. ANHE | &S 0 0
=N 0 0
2. k& |E45 75,000 132,020 M E . RIRK
3. - RmE
B/ XHRE 0
4. IRERE 315,000 324,000|E T4 QR EE
5. 838 7,000 0
6. EHE 0 0
7. R85 & 170,000 189,849 |ENRIE . DVDaE—t
8. XK@ EIEE 3,000 2,586
9. HEEME 80,000 32,496| 774 JL 200}
10. %8 1,080| 32 FL UL VF ikl
=X 800,000 904,772

“(ERX 255 118 1H~ERK 274 38 10A)




Bh Rl st N 37 BA

AH 18 H 137 BR IRAEEE | ZTHEEE | E51%S
HRBEHS SEMNE
8H26H |Z@E ££8/9)7—0avS 390 -390
8H31H [FIRIE 1-8AHaE—# 12,299 -12,689
10A31H [ZEuBhRk% %S 800,000 787,311
RAHBEFZIMERF
108238 |3 @E B(9/2)7—4SayTE 598 786,713
10A23H |hcE GE4t) 2 125,960 660,753
wmEZFXRKO0/1)T—H
A48 |X&EE LavTEh 1,598 659,155
12818 |IikRE GE4Y) EIMRIR 6,060 653,095
1H30H | AHBEBpHES®) (MFEELLOTHFA 222,741 430,354
1HA30H |#Z XINFHE (5 432 429,922
2H10H  [FNRIZ B ENRIE 112,750 317,172
2H10H  |#E XILFHE (FIRIE) 216 316,956
20108  [FIRI- 5 & TEENES 324,000 -7,044
2H10H |#E& XIFEE (Mg A E 216 -7,260
2H27H  [BEELE T ADILI 74 IL200ER 32,496 -39,756
3A10H [FIRI-#EE5& BR{&DVDaE —{X 64,800 -104,556
X INFHF (DVDaE—
3A10H |#%& ) 216| -104,772
800,000 904,772 -104,772

XEBEICOVWTIE, BAFLOTHELTWS 0, BERZEHLTVET



